ITEM NO. | QTY. |PART NO. [DESCRIPTION
1 11006079 INSERT COMPLETE(72LND)
2 21007015 INSERT HINGE PIN WELDMENT-LD
3 41002109 G2 .75"IDx1"0Dx1.5'BEARING
4 41000578 3/4" SAE FLATWASHER
5 21000576 1/2' SAE FLATWASHER
6 2[000588 1/2' CROWN LOCK NUT
7 2{000901 3/4’DIAx1-5/8"INSERT LATCH PIN-PLATED
8 2[006043 LND INSERT LATCH SPRING-2.50" LENGTH
9 2[000900 7/16"DIAx3-7/16"LATCH PIN
10 41000990 1/4-20 LINKAGE SHOULDER BOLT(LND)
11 2(000910 7/8"DIAx1-1/2' CLEVIS
12 11006974 INSERT LINK SHORT COMPLETECLND)
13 11000991 5/16-18 INSERT LATCH PIVOT BOLT-LND
14 11006831 INSERT HANDLE COMPLETE
15 1 (006978 INSERT LINK LONG COMPLETEC72LND)
5 16 21006059 12GAx2.63"x5"ACCESS COVERC(LND)
17 81000620 1/4-20x1/2” PN HD TY F S(G2)
18 1002388 INSERT LATCH DEADMAN (LND)
o X
B
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION [y ENAME: WOODBINE MFG. CO.
@D I | srBoLooy PR NOTES: w%%%s?ﬁgwl%wljf I\él%:\zg
DECIMAL_|2PLCI3PLCIHRAWN BY. 712-647-2050 TOMMY GATE®
gﬁ@:‘;gh .030 |.015 DJR —
SHEAR, DRAWN /DATE THE INF ORMATION._HERE 1S CONFIDENTIAL
B o oo 12000 SR
TORCH, APPVD /DATE TITLE
B |1/26,10 ADDED (1) 2388 B 259 \}’?vgb%”(éAST .090 |.060 REPLACEMENT PLATFORM INSERT(72LD)
DRAFT | ANGULAR | SALES CATEGORY [PRODUCT LINE[SCALE | FIN. WT. | PART NO.
REV. | DATE CHANGE RECORD BY |APPWD|ECN| 2 21" N 9 5 3 4—




